Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

1 52

2 81

3 76

4 67

5 72

6 43

7 75

8 74

9 73
10 78
11 48
12 79
13 62
14 66
15 59
16 60
17 56
18 51
19 46
20 71
21 64
22 49
23 47
24 82
25 50
26 55
27 45
28 80
29 58
30 63
31 65
32 57
33 77
34 53
35 54
36 70
37 44
38 68
39 69

Huff, Brock
Mcconnell, Ken
Serrano, Nicolas
Schaefer, Graham
Jones, Ryan
Bursley, Brett
Bonfiglio, Diane
Cox, Cj

Bixler, Tyler
Snyder, Kent
Webb, Tammy
Martin, Logan
Wise, Kirsten
Hovey, William
Waurster, Elizabeth
Wurster, Tommy
Sanderson, Heidi
Huff, Ginger
Beattie, Logan
Hutyera, Holly
Burgett, Brayden
Mcintosh, Kelly
Bursley, Christopher
Musso, Malia
Kochheiser,
Stephanie
Etzwiler, Lina
Beattie, Sarah
Burchfield, Michelle
Lantz, Arlie
Burgett, Rachel
Burgett, Brynlynn
Walker, Jill
Eightinger, Kaysi
Huff, Morgan
Quinn, Jessica
Linden, Kim
Koepf, Sharon
White, Misty
Serrano, Rafael
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Hustler's Hustle 5K - November 19, 2016

Time Pace Type
00:22:55.05 7:22 Runner
00:24:54.02 8:01 Runner
00:25:54.35  8:20 Runner
00:25:57.25  8:21 Runner
00:26:15.76  8:27 Runner
00:26:18.65  8:28 Runner
00:26:32.97 8:32 Runner
00:26:54.74 8:39 Runner
00:26:55.52  8:40 Runner
00:28:03.12 9:02 Runner
00:28:56.21 9:19 Runner
00:28:57.25  9:19 Runner
00:29:16.83 9:25 Runner
00:29:22.38  9:27 Runner
00:29:25.01 9:28 Runner
00:29:25.80 9:28 Runner
00:30:59.74  9:58 Runner
00:31:17.53  10:04 Runner
00:31:35.17 10:10 Runner
00:31:37.08  10:10 Runner
00:31:42.54 10:12 Runner
00:31:49.59  10:14 Runner
00:32:25.70  10:26 Runner
00:32:25.76  10:26 Runner
00:32:35.99 10:29 Runner
00:32:38.96  10:30 Runner
00:33:08.54 10:40 Runner
00:33:19.48 10:43 Runner
00:33:42.21 10:51 Runner
00:35:03.52 11:17 Runner
00:35:04.04 11:17 Runner
00:35:08.43 11:18 Runner
00:36:59.92  11:54 Runner
00:37:48.81 12:10 Runner
00:37:48.90 12:10 Runner
00:41:17.44  13:17 Runner
00:41:23.09  13:19 Runner
00:51:46.68 16:40 Runner
00:51:47.75 16:40 Runner

Age(Sex)
14(M)
34(M)
16(M)
14(M)
36(M)
27(M)
39(F)
10(M)
10(M)
57(M)
50(F)
24(M)
25(F)
10(M)
35(F)
7(M)
60(F)
44(F)
11(M)
46(F)
7(M)
32(F)
31(M)
21(F)
30(F)

48(F)
35(F)
51(F)
31(F)
34(F)
6(F)
57(F)
32(F)
16(F)
36(F)
54(F)
75(F)
44(F)
41(M)
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Hustler's Hustle 5K - November 19, 2016

Overall Male Winner
Name Time Type

Huff, Brock 22:55.53

Runner

Overall Female Winner
Name Time Type
Bonfiglio, Diane 26:32.97

Runner

Male 14 & under

Name Time Type

Schaefer, Graham 25:57.25 Runner
Cox, Cj 26:54.74 Runner
Bixler, Tyler 26:55.52 Runner
Hovey, William 29:22.38 Runner
Wurster, Tommy 29:25.80 Runner
Beattie, Logan 31:35.17 Runner
Burgett, Brayden 31:42.54 Runner
Female 14 & under
Name Time Type
Burgett, Brynlynn 35:04.46 Runner
Male 15 - 19
Name Time Type
Serrano, Nicolas 25:54.35 Runner
Female 15 - 19
Name Time Type
Huff, Morgan 37:48.81 Runner
Male 20 - 29
Name Time Type
Bursley, Brett 26:18.65 Runner
Martin, Logan 28:57.25 Runner
Female 20 - 29
Name Time Type
Wise, Kirsten 29:16.83 Runner
Musso, Malia 32:25.76 Runner
Male 30 - 39
Name Time Type
Mcconnell, Ken 24:54.20 Runner
Jones, Ryan 26:15.76 Runner
Bursley, Christopher 32:25.70 Runner
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Female 30 - 39
Bib# Name Time
59 Wurster, Elizabeth 29:25.13
49 Mcintosh, Kelly 31:49.59
50 Kochheiser, 32:35.99
Stephanie
45 Beattie, Sarah 33:08.54
58 Lantz, Arlie 33:42.21
63 Burgett, Rachel 35:03.52
77 Eightinger, Kaysi 36:59.92
54 Quinn, Jessica 37:48.90
Male 40 - 49
Bib# Name Time
69 Serrano, Rafael 51:47.75
Female 40 - 49
Bib# Name Time
51 Huff, Ginger 31:17.53
71 Hutyera, Holly 31:37.80
55 Etzwiler, Lina 32:38.96
68 White, Misty 51:46.68
Male 50 - 59
Bib# Name Time
78 Snyder, Kent 28:03.12
Female 50 - 59
Bib# Name Time
48 Webb, Tammy 28:56.21
80 Burchfield, Michelle 33:19.48
57 Walker, Jill 35:08.43
70 Linden, Kim 41:17.44

Female 60 & over

Bib# Name Time
56 Sanderson, Heidi 30:59.74

44 Koepf, Sharon 41:23.90
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City
Dublin
Ashland
Ashland

Greenwich
Ashland

Lakeville

Ashland

City
Ashland

City
Ashland
Lucas
Ashland
Ashland

City

City

Ashland

Ashland

Elyria

City
Mansfield

Elyria
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