## Hustler's Hustle 5K - November 19, 2016

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)	
1	52	Huff, Brock	00:22:55.05	7:22	Runner	14(M)	
2	2 81 Mcconnell, Ken 3 76 Serrano, Nicolas		00:24:54.02	8:01	Runner	34(M)	
3			00:25:54.35	8:20	Runner	16(M)	
4			00:25:57.25	8:21	Runner	14(M)	
5	72	Jones, Ryan	00:26:15.76	8:27	Runner	36(M)	
6	<ul> <li>7 75 Bonfiglio, Diane</li> <li>8 74 Cox, Cj</li> <li>9 73 Bixler, Tyler</li> </ul>		00:26:18.65	8:28	Runner	27(M)	
7			00:26:32.97	8:32	Runner	39(F)	
8			00:26:54.74	8:39	Runner	10(M)	
9			00:26:55.52	8:40	Runner	10(M)	
10			00:28:03.12	9:02	Runner	57(M)	
11	48	Webb, Tammy	00:28:56.21	9:19	Runner	50(F)	
12	12 79 Martin, Logan		00:28:57.25	9:19	Runner	24(M)	
13	62	Wise, Kirsten	00:29:16.83	9:25	Runner	25(F)	
14	66	Hovey, William	00:29:22.38	9:27	Runner	10(M)	
15	59	Wurster, Elizabeth	00:29:25.01	9:28	Runner	35(F)	
16	60	Wurster, Tommy	00:29:25.80	9:28	Runner	7(M)	
17	56	Sanderson, Heidi	00:30:59.74	9:58	Runner	60(F)	
18	51	Huff, Ginger	00:31:17.53	10:04	Runner	44(F)	
19	46	Beattie, Logan	00:31:35.17	10:10	Runner	11(M)	
20	71	Hutyera, Holly	00:31:37.08	10:10	Runner	46(F)	
21	64	Burgett, Brayden	00:31:42.54		Runner	7(M)	
22	49	Mcintosh, Kelly	00:31:49.59	10:14	Runner	32(F)	
23	82 Musso, Malia		00:32:25.70	10:26	Runner	31(M)	
24			00:32:25.76	10:26	Runner	21(F)	
25			00:32:35.99	10:29	Runner	30(F)	
26	55	Etzwiler, Lina	00:32:38.96	10:30	Runner	48(F)	
27	45	Beattie, Sarah	00:33:08.54	10:40	Runner	35(F)	
28	80	Burchfield, Michelle	00:33:19.48	10:43	Runner	51(F)	
29	58	Lantz, Arlie	00:33:42.21	10:51	Runner	31(F)	
30	63	Burgett, Rachel	00:35:03.52	11:17	Runner	34(F)	
31	65	Burgett, Brynlynn	00:35:04.04	11:17		6(F)	
32	57	Walker, Jill	00:35:08.43	11:18	Runner	57(F)	
33	77	Eightinger, Kaysi	00:36:59.92	11:54	Runner	32(F)	
34	53	Huff, Morgan	00:37:48.81	12:10	Runner	16(F)	
35	54	Quinn, Jessica	00:37:48.90	12:10	Runner	36(F)	
36	70	Linden, Kim	00:41:17.44	13:17	Runner	54(F)	
37	44	Koepf, Sharon	00:41:23.09	13:19	Runner	75(F)	
38	68	White, Misty	00:51:46.68	16:40	Runner	44(F)	
39	69	Serrano, Rafael	00:51:47.75	16:40	Runner	41(M)	

Place Bib#	Name	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	Type Age(sex

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 11/19/2016 1:22:19 PM Page: 1 of 1

## Hustler's Hustle 5K - November 19, 2016

	Overall Male Winner					Female 30 - 3					
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	52	Huff, Brock	22:55.53	Runner	Ashland	1.	59	Wurster, Elizabeth	29:25.13	Runner	Dublin
						2.	49	Mcintosh, Kelly	31:49.59	Runner	Ashland
		Overall Female Winner				3.	50	Kochheiser,	32:35.99	Runner	Ashland
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			Stephanie			
1.	75	Bonfiglio, Diane	26:32.97	Runner		4.	45	Beattie, Sarah	33:08.54	Runner	Greenwich
		Male 14 & under				5.	58	Lantz, Arlie	33:42.21	Runner	Ashland
	Bib#	Name	Time	=	City	6.	63	Burgett, Rachel	35:03.52	Runner	Lakeville
1.	67	Schaefer, Graham	25:57.25	Type Runner	Ashland	7.	77	Eightinger, Kaysi	36:59.92	Runner	
2.	74	Cox, Cj	26:54.74	Runner	Admana	8.	54	Quinn, Jessica	37:48.90	Runner	Ashland
3.	73	Bixler, Tyler	26:55.52	Runner							
	66			_			<u>Male 40 - 49</u>				
4.		Hovey, William	29:22.38	Runner	Ashland		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
5.	60	Wurster, Tommy	29:25.80	Runner	Dublin	1.	69	Serrano, Rafael	51:47.75	Runner	Ashland
6.	46	Beattie, Logan	31:35.17	Runner	Greenwich			Гоно	olo 40 40		
7.	64	Burgett, Brayden	31:42.54	Runner	Lakeville		Bib#	Name Fema	ale 40 - 49	Туре	City
						1.	51	Huff, Ginger	31:17.53	Runner	Ashland
		·	e 14 & unde			2.	71	Hutyera, Holly	31:37.80	Runner	Lucas
1.	Bib# 65	Name Burgett, Brynlynn	Time 35:04.46	Type Runner	City Lakeville	3.	55	Etzwiler, Lina	32:38.96	Runner	
١.	00	Bargett, Brymynn	33.04.40	Rainei	Lakeville			•			Ashland
		Ma	le 15 - 19			4.	68	White, Misty	51:46.68	Runner	Ashland
	Bib#			City			Mal	le 50 - 59			
1.	76	Serrano, Nicolas	25:54.35	Runner			Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
						1.	78	Snyder, Kent	28:03.12	Runner	J <b>,</b>
<u>Female 15 - 19</u>											
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			<u>Fem</u>	<u>ale 50 - 59</u>		
1.	53	Huff, Morgan	37:48.81	Runner	Ashland		Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City
		3.5 -	I- 00 00			1.	48	Webb, Tammy	28:56.21	Runner	Ashland
	D!!-#		le 20 - 29	<b>T</b>	Oltra	2.	80	Burchfield, Michelle	33:19.48	Runner	
1.	Bib# 43	Name Bursley, Brett	Time 26:18.65	Type Runner	City Gahanna	3.	57	Walker, Jill	35:08.43	Runner	Ashland
2.	79	Martin, Logan	28:57.25	Runner	Garianna	4.	70	Linden, Kim	41:17.44	Runner	Elyria
۷.	13	Martin, Logan	20.57.25	Kumei							
Female 20 - 29					Female 60 & over						
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City		Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City
1.	62	Wise, Kirsten	29:16.83	Runner	Atwater	1.	56	Sanderson, Heidi	30:59.74	Runner	Mansfield
2.	82	Musso, Malia	32:25.76	Runner	Columbus	2.	44	Koepf, Sharon	41:23.90	Runner	Elyria
<u>Male 30 - 39</u>											
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City						
1.	81	Mcconnell, Ken	24:54.20	Runner							

72

47

Jones, Ryan

Bursley, Christopher

26:15.76

32:25.70

Runner

Runner

Ashland

Wooster